
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Date Location  
Monday, April 11, 2022 @ 4:00 PM 

ACPS District Office Board Room 
620 East University Ave., Gainesville, FL 32601 

Monday, April 25, 2022 @ 4:00 PM 
Children’s Trust of Alachua County 
802 NW 5th Ave, Gainesville, FL 32601 

Monday, May 9, 2022 @ 4:00 PM 
ACPS District Office Board Room 
620 East University Ave., Gainesville, FL 32601 

Monday, May 23, 2022 @ 4:00 PM 
Children’s Trust of Alachua County 
802 NW 5th Ave, Gainesville, FL 32601 

Monday, June 13, 2022 @ 4:00 PM  
ACPS District Office Board Room 
620 East University Ave., Gainesville, FL 32601 

Monday, June 27, 2022 @ 4:00 PM  
Children’s Trust of Alachua County 
802 NW 5th Ave, Gainesville, FL 32601 

Monday, July 11, 2022 @ 4:00 PM  
ACPS District Office Board Room 
620 East University Ave., Gainesville, FL 32601 

Monday, July 25, 2022 @ 4:00 PM  
ACPS District Office Board Room 
620 East University Ave., Gainesville, FL 32601 

Monday, August 8, 2022 @ 4:00 PM 
ACPS District Office Board Room 
620 East University Ave., Gainesville, FL 32601 

Monday, August 15, 2022 @ 1:00 PM Cancelled 

Monday, August 22, 2022 @ 4:00 PM  
Children’s Trust of Alachua County 
802 NW 5th Ave, Gainesville, FL 32601 

Monday, September 12, 2022 
Regular Board Meeting starts @ 4:00 PM  
and FIRST TRIM HEARING starts @ 5:01 PM 

ACPS District Office Board Room 
620 East University Ave., Gainesville, FL 32601 

Monday, September 26, 2022 
Regular Board Meeting starts @ 4:00 PM 
and FINAL TRIM HEARING starts @ 5:01 PM 

ACPS District Office Board Room 
620 East University Ave., Gainesville, FL 32601 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

All members of the public are welcome to attend. There will be opportunity for public comment at the 
meeting, or you can submit comments online at www.childrenstrustofalachuacounty.us/commentcard 

by 4:00 PM on the day of the meeting. 
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